
.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE

RANCATI SMILLA1 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'37"98

PRESTIFILIPPO GIORGIA2 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'44"61

GAMBARELLI SARA3 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'52"06

CAGNA GAIA4 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'56"95

BERNI MARTINA5 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'57"39

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

ROSSI AURORA  KATRIN1 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'22"68

MARCELLI TANZI RACHELE2 2009 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'33"66

FIORETTI  GIULIA3 2009 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'36"29

MARUSI ESTER4 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'43"25

D'ONOFRIO  FRANCESCA5 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'51"05

VALENTI GIULIA6 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'58"71

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

LEIBOV PATRIK1 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'32"69

IVANOV ARTEOM2 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'43"07

GHETTI ELIA3 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'44"32

BORSARI ALESSANDRO4 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'53"93

CASTAGNOLI FEDERICO5 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'03"74

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

STRINA  ALESSANDRO1 2008 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'27"03

MARAMOTTI ANDREA2 2008 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'27"76

MELIS ANDREA3 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'31"44

ROSHAKOSKY  PIETRO4 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'37"00

SACCANI  MARCO5 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'39"15

TAVERNA DANIELE6 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'46"21

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

DE LUCA NOEMI1 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'24"79

VALUTA  CAMELIA2 2008 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'26"68

GOBETTI CECILIA3 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"25

GURGONE IRENE4 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"40

MUDADU CAMILLA5 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'33"59

CODELUPPI MATILDE6 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'33"83

DANIELLO EMMA7 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'35"42

CAROSI SOFIA8 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'35"50

CONTESINI CARLOTTA9 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'41"46

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

LEIBOVA ERICA1 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'17"64

FIORETTI  BENEDETTA2 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'20"86

RUBINI  GINEVRA3 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'22"53

BORRA  ANNA4 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'29"78

CRAVIARI CARLOTTA5 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'34"49

.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

GILLETTA LEONARDO1 2007 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'24"34

GATTA LORENZO2 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'26"87

ARESI ANDREA3 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'28"91

PICCOLO PIETRO4 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'30"44

CIRONI ALESSANDRO5 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'30"93

COCIANGA MARCO6 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"03

DI SUMMA ANDREA7 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'40"78
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.100 MISTI ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

MACCARI EDOARDO1 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'17"64

MANFRINI ALESSANDRO2 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'19"42

SALA KRISTIAN3 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'23"30

CONTI NICCOLO'4 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'24"56

BOLOGNESI  FABIO5 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'28"38

.100 MISTI RAGAZZI FEMMINE

CAVALLINI CAMILLA1 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'15"43

SPELTA EMMA2 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'19"69

CERIATI SVEVA3 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'21"14

TALIGNANI  SARA4 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'21"38

SAVI CARLOTTA5 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'21"72

DE SIERVO ARIANNA6 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'22"47

TINELLI ALESSIA7 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'26"19

ALBERANI  MADDALENA8 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'26"49

LEONARDI VANESSA9 2006 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'26"78

LAGGIA VITTORIA10 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'27"89

PUCA  ELISA11 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"40

.100 MISTI RAGAZZI MASCHI

BENASSI MARCO1 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'06"02

SIMONINI GIULIO2 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'07"99

FURLOTTI FEDERICO3 2003 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'08"49

VALERI MATTIA4 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'10"90

VASIRANI BRAYNER5 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'16"83

ORLANDO  KEVIN6 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'18"02

VALDESALICI JACOPO7 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'20"10

FERRARO  MATTIA8 2003 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'23"56

MIANITI ULISSE9 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'23"96

SEAREANU MAXIMILIAM10 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'25"93

ZIRAFI ANGELO11 2005 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'30"99

TURNI MARCO 2005 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO Non part

.100 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

BONACCORSI  ALESSIA1 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'13"71

TIBALDI MARGHERITA2 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'16"93

BONACCORSI GIULIA3 1999 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'17"97

MANARA  ALICE4 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'23"94

CONTESINI BEATRICE5 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'25"35

GROSSI ELISA6 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'25"46

PANI AGNESE7 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'27"99

ABEVILLI  AMELIE8 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'29"15

TRENTINI  SOFIA9 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'29"94

.100 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI

BISI MARCO1 1998 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'02"55

GHERARDI NICOLO'2 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'02"62

VASSENA NICOLA3 2002 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'03"07

ZANICHELLI GIANMARIA4 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'06"02

BERGALESI FEDERICO5 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'10"30

PARABOSCHI EDOARDO6 2000 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'13"13

RATSKYY ROMAN7 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'14"10

RASCHI EMANUELE8 2002 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'14"55

GHERGHI  CLEMENTIE9 1999 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'21"21

TIBERTI LORENZO10 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'25"53

GHILARDOTTI THOMAS 2000 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA Squalif
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.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

SAVI SOFIA1 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'30"64

.50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

BONZANI  FILIPPO1 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'43"23

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

CAVALLI GIANMARCO1 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'47"74

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

LAVARDA ALESSANDRO1 2008 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'31"80

STRINA  ALESSANDRO2 2008 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'34"50

SALVADE  ENRICO3 2008 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'34"55

MELIS ANDREA4 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'45"19

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

VALUTA  CAMELIA1 2008 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'26"55

DE LUCA NOEMI2 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'27"70

GOBETTI CECILIA3 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"13

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

D'AQUINO  SARA1 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'17"71

ZANICHELLI NOEMI2 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'23"95

RUBINI  GINEVRA3 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'29"09

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

PALETTI FEDERICO1 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'24"74

.100 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

SALEMME  DENNIS1 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'23"98

.100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE

CERIATI SVEVA1 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'23"57

.100 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI

VALDESALICI JACOPO1 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'23"37

SQUERI JACOPO2 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'35"14

.100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

CATELLANI LINDA1 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'22"69

TIBALDI MARGHERITA2 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'25"59

DELMONTE ALESSIA3 2001 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'35"00

.100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

VASSENA NICOLA1 2002 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'02"72

GHIBULET NICOLAE2 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'05"91

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

VALENTI  SARA1 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'52"58

BANOUNI MALAKE2 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'54"91

FAGANDINI  LARA3 2011 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 00'57"09

MAFFETTONE FRANCESCA PIA4 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'59"13

ALFANO REBECCA5 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'59"14

RUSSO  SARAH6 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'03"28

IZMAYLOVA NICOLE7 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'03"57

SALATI ANNA8 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'07"13

VENTURINI EMMA9 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'09"78
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FRANCHI  MARIA SOLE10 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'12"39

MARTIGNETTI NINA11 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'13"40

SAVI SOFIA12 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'13"49

CASONE GINEVRA999 2012 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'57"72

.50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

LEONARDI ALESSIO1 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'44"30

BRAGLIA  LORENZO2 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'52"90

TAHOUN JAMAL ANGELO3 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT 00'56"26

ELEZI  XHAVID4 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'57"27

CAROSI FEDERICO5 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'57"36

MASSARI ALBERTO6 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 00'57"45

SABBADINI ALDO7 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'57"53

FERRETTI RICCARDO8 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 00'59"72

PILURZI GABRIELE9 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'00"14

PERRONE MASSIMO10 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'00"47

ABBRUSCATO  ACHILLE11 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'01"00

GRASSELLI LEONARDO12 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'01"38

FAVA SEBASTIANO13 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'06"90

ZINI FEDERICO14 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'07"99

SALEMI  SAMUELE999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'00"28

BRUSI ALESSANDRO999 2011 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'12"90

PATRASCU  PAUL999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'07"87

CONCARI  NICOLA999 2011 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 00'56"15

MONTANARI  MASSIMILIANO999 2011 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 00'50"36

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE

CODELUPPI CAMILLA1 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'47"36

BERNI MARTINA2 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'48"86

FERRETTI JULIANA3 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'51"90

ZANNI LINDA4 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'52"81

NERI  ELISABETTA5 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 02'01"96

AGOSTINELLI SOFIA6 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'04"66

CAVICCHIA ELEONORA7 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'14"78

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

ROSSI AURORA  KATRIN1 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'23"58

D'AMBROSI  MARIAELENA2 2009 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'44"03

FIORETTI  GIULIA3 2009 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'49"70

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

RIZZI ALBERTO1 2009 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'32"91

SULA  DAVID2 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'37"46

CANTARELLI FEDERICO3 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'37"72

KRAYEM  FEDERICO4 2009 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'39"12

INCERTI LEONARDO5 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'39"55

GATTI ALESSIO6 2009 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'54"64

MENOZZI FRANCESCO7 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'58"89

GONZALEZ JOAQUIN8 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'59"89

GALLI DAVIDE9 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'14"13

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

SALVARANI EMILIO1 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'40"80

COCCONI LORIS2 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'41"33

VALENTI ALESSIO3 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'46"72

BOLZONI MATTEO4 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'00"41

GUIDETTI PAOLO5 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'04"33

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

CODELUPPI MATILDE1 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'27"04
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GIOIA MARTINA2 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'30"66

CROCI MAIA3 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'32"16

DANIELLO EMMA4 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'33"72

AGOSTINELLI LISA5 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'41"92

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

LEIBOVA ERICA1 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'16"60

FIORETTI  BENEDETTA2 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'26"53

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

TORELLI GIACOMO1 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'17"69

D'IGNOTI PARENTI FEDERICO2 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'26"98

CIRONI ALESSANDRO3 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'29"34

CAVALLI  MARCELLO4 2007 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'30"08

GATTA LORENZO5 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'30"44

SALEMI GIACOMO6 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"19

PELLEGRINI SEBASTIAN7 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'35"30

DI SUMMA ANDREA8 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'41"20

GAZZANI  TOMAS9 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'47"72

.100 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

MACCARI EDOARDO1 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'17"59

MANFRINI ALESSANDRO2 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'24"35

BOLOGNESI  MATTIA3 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'28"41

PIANTA  DAVIDE4 2006 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'53"02

MECI GABRIEL5 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'53"30

.100 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE

VENTURA  ALEXIA1 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'16"82

SPELTA EMMA2 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'20"28

LEONARDI VANESSA3 2006 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'29"30

LUSETTI CAMILLA4 2006 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'33"54

.100 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI

CANTONI FRANCESCO1 2003 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'06"59

VALERI MATTIA2 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'10"31

SCIANNA  CRISTIAN3 2005 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'12"53

UKA BEJAZIT4 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'29"06

.100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

GROSSI ELISA1 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'22"56

ABEVILLI  AMELIE2 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'28"21

.100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI

PARABOSCHI EDOARDO1 2000 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'08"99

RATSKYY ROMAN2 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'14"98

DONDI FEDERICO 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Non part

.50 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

BANOUNI MALAKE1 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'05"02

TORRICELLI HIBA2 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'18"87

PINAZZI  GINEVRA3 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'19"90

VENTURINI EMMA4 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'20"22

RUSSO  SARAH5 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'20"56

MARTIGNETTI NINA6 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'27"14

FRANCHI  MARIA SOLE7 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'32"12

IZMAYLOVA NICOLE8 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'52"52

MARCHETTI NANOU999 1997 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'18"10
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.50 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

BONZANI  FILIPPO1 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 00'59"02

MASSARI ALBERTO2 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'01"98

GATTI LORENZO3 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'02"18

BRAGLIA  LORENZO4 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'03"80

DEL GROSSO  LORENZO5 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'05"49

ZINI FEDERICO6 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'08"04

LEONE LORENZO7 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'10"13

FAVA SEBASTIANO8 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'13"27

MORANDI MATTEO9 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'18"09

PILOTTI LEONARDO10 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'18"90

ABBRUSCATO  ACHILLE11 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 01'21"55

CADAU MATTIA999 2011 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'10"65

CONCARI  NICOLA999 2011 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'02"77

PATRASCU  PAUL999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'15"38

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE

RANCATI SMILLA1 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'47"06

TONDELLI CAMILLA2 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'59"99

GAMBARELLI SARA3 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'02"00

VETTOR LAURA4 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 02'09"81

PEIS LUCREZIA5 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT 02'28"29

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

MARCELLI TANZI RACHELE1 2009 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'45"55

RINALDI EMMA2 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'49"13

MARUSI ESTER3 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'49"37

BARBIERI AGATA4 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'53"87

BARBANTINI LETIZIA5 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'16"30

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

LEIBOV PATRIK1 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'47"62

MORO CRISTIANO2 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'57"21

BERCIGA FILIPPO3 2009 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'59"72

MARTINO MANUEL4 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'10"02

DELINDATI MATTEO5 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'34"95

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

MARAMOTTI ANDREA1 2008 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'36"67

ROSSI  VITTORIO2 2008 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'48"55

TAVERNA DANIELE3 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'50"66

BERTORELLI FEDERICO4 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'51"11

SACCANI  MARCO5 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'55"69

PENNONI MANUEL6 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'08"15

ABATI  VALERIO7 2008 SAN DONNINO SPORT 02'15"00

ORLANDO BRYAN8 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'43"47

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

GURGONE IRENE1 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'40"66

GIOIA MARTINA2 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'49"78

MUDADU CAMILLA3 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'50"39

MASCAGNI GIORGIA4 2008 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'51"12

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

BOZZOLINI  NICOLE1 2007 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'44"57

BERACCI  ELEONORA2 2007 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'45"20

CRAVIARI CARLOTTA3 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'53"95
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.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

ARTEMII BODGAN1 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'40"51

MACCHIONI ANDREA2 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'45"52

ARESI ANDREA3 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'48"23

FERRARI TOMMASO4 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'48"56

.100 RANA ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

PESSINA PIETRO1 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'54"01

.100 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE

CAVALLINI CAMILLA1 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'24"62

CERIATI SVEVA2 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'33"85

GALYASTOVA VICTORIA3 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'57"83

.100 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI

SIMONINI GIULIO1 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'17"14

FURLOTTI FEDERICO2 2003 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'19"30

SEAREANU MAXIMILIAM3 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'33"96

MIANITI ULISSE4 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'39"95

ZIRAFI ANGELO5 2005 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'43"80

MARASI MARCELLO6 2005 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'54"69

GIOVINE  IVAN LUKAS7 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'56"76

GIOVINE  WALTER NIKOLAS8 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT 02'01"51

.100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

TIBALDI MARGHERITA1 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'21"85

MANARA  ALICE2 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'33"55

TRENTINI  SOFIA3 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'37"26

PANI AGNESE4 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'37"75

.100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI

MATTIOLI  FRANCO1 2000 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'24"64

GARDINI  FEDERICO2 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT 02'02"71

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE

VALENTI  SARA1 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'59"26

PINAZZI  GINEVRA2 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT 02'10"44

ALFANO REBECCA3 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'16"37

SALATI ANNA4 2011 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'26"06

MAFFETTONE FRANCESCA PIA5 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'32"21

TORRICELLI HIBA6 2011 SAN DONNINO SPORT 02'38"14

CASONE GINEVRA999 2012 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 02'07"84

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI

LEONARDI ALESSIO1 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'23"81

TAHOUN JAMAL ANGELO2 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'49"35

GATTI LORENZO3 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'51"40

SABBADINI ALDO4 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'52"75

CAROSI FEDERICO5 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'53"34

PILOTTI LEONARDO6 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'53"66

MORANDI MATTEO7 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'57"23

LEONE LORENZO8 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'57"45

ELEZI  XHAVID9 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'58"18

GRASSELLI LEONARDO10 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'01"89

PERRONE MASSIMO11 2010 REGGIANA NUOTO 02'05"24

FERRETTI RICCARDO12 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'12"34

PILURZI GABRIELE13 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'14"65

SALEMI  SAMUELE999 2011 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'22"83
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MONTANARI  MASSIMILIANO999 2011 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'50"94

CADAU MATTIA999 2011 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'00"39

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE

DI FEDERICO  AGATA1 2010 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'35"69

ZANNI LINDA2 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'37"35

TONDELLI CAMILLA3 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'38"53

PRESTIFILIPPO GIORGIA4 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'40"26

CAGNA GAIA5 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'43"83

FERRETTI JULIANA6 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'46"47

CODELUPPI CAMILLA7 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'49"63

VETTOR LAURA8 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'51"24

AGOSTINELLI SOFIA9 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'52"49

PEIS LUCREZIA10 2010 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'54"91

NERI  ELISABETTA11 2010 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 02'01"61

CAVICCHIA ELEONORA12 2010 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'08"51

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE

RINALDI EMMA1 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'25"76

MARUSI ESTER2 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'32"92

BARBIERI AGATA3 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'35"92

D'AMBROSI  MARIAELENA4 2009 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'40"46

D'ONOFRIO  FRANCESCA5 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'43"20

VALENTI GIULIA6 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'43"53

BARBANTINI LETIZIA7 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'47"90

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI

LEIBOV PATRIK1 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'22"30

IVANOV ARTEOM2 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'27"51

CANTARELLI FEDERICO3 2009 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'30"91

SULA  DAVID4 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'32"24

INCERTI LEONARDO5 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'32"40

CAVALLI GIANMARCO6 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'32"77

GHETTI ELIA7 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'33"71

MORO CRISTIANO8 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'35"54

MATTEO IOTTI9 2009 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'39"74

CASTAGNOLI FEDERICO10 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'40"46

BERCIGA FILIPPO11 2009 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'40"77

MITU CRISTIAN12 2009 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'41"05

MENOZZI FRANCESCO13 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'48"13

BORSARI ALESSANDRO14 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'48"39

MARTINO MANUEL15 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'49"22

GONZALEZ JOAQUIN16 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'50"45

GALLI DAVIDE17 2009 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'53"17

DELINDATI MATTEO18 2009 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'57"69

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI

LAVARDA ALESSANDRO1 2008 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'15"16

MELIS ANDREA2 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'15"78

LECCESE ALESSIO COSIMO3 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'16"56

ROSHAKOSKY  PIETRO4 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'20"68

VALENTI ALESSIO5 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'29"46

SALVARANI EMILIO6 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'30"48

TAVERNA DANIELE7 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'30"75

COCCONI LORIS8 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"61

BERTORELLI FEDERICO9 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'34"06

PENNONI MANUEL10 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'39"49

GUIDETTI PAOLO11 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'41"33

ABATI  VALERIO12 2008 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'43"61

BOLZONI MATTEO13 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'50"62
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ORLANDO BRYAN14 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'09"00

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE

DE LUCA NOEMI1 2008 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'13"40

VALUTA  CAMELIA2 2008 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'14"98

PALETTI TANIA3 2008 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'19"85

CAROSI SOFIA4 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'23"66

AGOSTINELLI LISA5 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'24"10

CONTESINI CARLOTTA6 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'28"92

CROCI MAIA7 2008 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"20

MASCAGNI GIORGIA8 2008 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'34"41

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE

RUBINI  GINEVRA1 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'08"22

LEIBOVA ERICA2 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'09"97

FIORETTI  BENEDETTA3 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'11"06

D'AQUINO  SARA4 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'11"27

ZANICHELLI NOEMI5 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'11"33

BORRA  ANNA6 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'14"25

BERACCI  ELEONORA7 2007 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'24"56

CRAVIARI CARLOTTA8 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'28"03

BOZZOLINI  NICOLE9 2007 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'28"28

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI

TORELLI GIACOMO1 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'08"86

PALETTI FEDERICO2 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'13"24

ARESI ANDREA3 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'13"55

GILLETTA LEONARDO4 2007 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'15"97

D'IGNOTI PARENTI FEDERICO5 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'16"58

GATTA LORENZO6 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'16"86

SALEMI GIACOMO7 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'18"64

CAVALLI  MARCELLO8 2007 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'19"84

COCIANGA MARCO9 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'20"33

FERRARI TOMMASO10 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'21"60

MACCHIONI ANDREA11 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'21"63

PICCOLO PIETRO12 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'22"10

DELEO NICOLò13 2007 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'22"27

CIRONI ALESSANDRO14 2007 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'24"52

DI SUMMA ANDREA15 2007 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'26"20

ARTEMII BODGAN16 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'27"22

PELLEGRINI SEBASTIAN17 2007 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'27"57

GAZZANI  TOMAS18 2007 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'30"84

.100 STILE ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI

MACCARI EDOARDO1 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'07"97

CONTI NICCOLO'2 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'10"99

SALEMME  DENNIS3 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'11"94

SALA KRISTIAN4 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'13"11

RIZZI FEDERICO5 2006 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'15"62

BOLOGNESI  FABIO6 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'17"53

BOLOGNESI  MATTIA7 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'18"87

MATTACE NICOLAS8 2006 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'21"16

MECI GABRIEL9 2006 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'26"99

PESSINA PIETRO10 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'31"90

PIANTA  DAVIDE11 2006 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'42"86

.100 STILE RAGAZZI FEMMINE

CAVALLINI CAMILLA1 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'06"63

VENTURA  ALEXIA2 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'08"61

SPELTA EMMA3 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'08"87
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DE SIERVO ARIANNA4 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'09"35

SAVI CARLOTTA5 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'11"92

ALBERANI  MADDALENA6 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'12"72

TALIGNANI  SARA7 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'12"88

TINELLI ALESSIA8 2005 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'13"20

LAGGIA VITTORIA9 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'14"59

LEONARDI VANESSA10 2006 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'14"67

LUSETTI CAMILLA11 2006 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'16"59

PUCA  ELISA12 2006 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'20"73

GALYASTOVA VICTORIA13 2006 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'31"41

.100 STILE RAGAZZI MASCHI

SIMONINI GIULIO1 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'59"56

CANTONI FRANCESCO2 2003 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 00'59"65

VALERI MATTIA3 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'00"68

ROSSI EDOARDO4 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'05"75

VASIRANI BRAYNER5 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'06"85

IORIO  RICCARDO6 2005 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 01'07"68

ROSSI RICCARDO7 2003 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'10"53

SQUERI JACOPO8 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'11"05

ORLANDO  KEVIN9 2004 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'11"21

SEAREANU MAXIMILIAM10 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'15"69

UKA BEJAZIT11 2005 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'16"34

GAIBAZZI RICCARDO12 2005 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'17"71

MARASI MARCELLO13 2005 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'21"43

LETTIERI LORENZO DOMINIC14 2004 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'27"10

ZONI ROCCO15 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'33"83

FERRARO  MATTIA 2003 SAN DONNINO SPORT Non part

.100 STILE ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

CATELLANI LINDA1 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'15"04

MANARA  ALICE2 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'15"96

ABEVILLI  AMELIE3 2004 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'16"14

SANTORO ANJA4 2003 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'20"95

DELMONTE ALESSIA5 2001 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'21"02

.100 STILE ASSOLUTI MASCHI

GHILARDOTTI THOMAS1 2000 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 00'57"40

GHIBULET NICOLAE2 2002 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'00"06

PARABOSCHI EDOARDO3 2000 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 01'00"78

FERRARI  ALESSIO4 2001 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 01'02"12

RASCHI EMANUELE5 2002 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 01'05"33

MATTIOLI  FRANCO6 2000 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 01'07"67

GHERGHI  CLEMENTIE7 1999 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'07"74

TIBERTI LORENZO8 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'09"74

GARDINI  FEDERICO9 2001 SAN DONNINO SPORT 01'32"33

DONDI FEDERICO 2000 EQUIPE SPORTIVA Non part

.STAFFETTA 4X50 MX MX MX

NUOTATORI FORNOVO BLU1 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 02'33"33

SPIRIT 'N SPORT VERDE2 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 02'45"83

NUOTATORI FORNOVO ROSSA3 ASD NUOTATORI FORNOVO 02'46"31

VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS4 VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS 02'53"01

ERRENUOTOFIDENZA ROSSA5 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 02'56"51

SAN DONNINO AZZURRO6 SAN DONNINO SPORT 02'59"61

SPIRIT 'N SPORT BLU7 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 03'00"74

SPIRIT 'N SPORT ROSA8 SPIRIT 'N SPORT 03'03"73

SAN DONNINO  ROSSO9 SAN DONNINO SPORT 03'03"93

EQUIPE SPORTIVA10 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 03'04"93

SAN DONNINO GIALLO11 SAN DONNINO SPORT 03'06"72
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SAN DONNINO BLU12 SAN DONNINO SPORT 03'12"71

SAN DONNINO ARANCIONE13 SAN DONNINO SPORT 03'13"70

ERRENUOTO GIALLA14 ERRENUOTOFIDENZA 03'17"15

SAN DONNINO VERDE15 SAN DONNINO SPORT 03'27"31

EQUIPE SPORTIVA999 EQUIPE SPORTIVA 02'45"77
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